
VERSATILE OVERSEAS LTD 
Govt. Approved Recruiting Agent 

License No RL: 1585 

Phone: 01911-565274 
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RUJINA BEGUM  
 
 
 
 
 

MUSLIM 

04-03-95 

37  years 
4 months 6 days 

CUMILLA 

CUMILLA 

MARRIED 

 

57 

5.4 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A20217937 

16-09-2025 

15-05-2030 
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