



# VERSATILE OVERSEAS LTD

Govt. Approved Recruiting Agent

License No RL: 1585

Phone: 01911-565274

## APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT



DATE APPLIED		
POSITION APPLIED FOR	DOMESTIC HELPER	الوظيفة
MONTHLY SALARY	1000	الراتب الشهري
CONTRACT PERIOD	2 YEARS	مدة العقد

FULL NAME	RUJINA BEGUM	
-----------	--------------	--

بيانات صاحب		DETAILS OF APPLICATION
NATIONALITY	BANGLADESH	الجنسية
RELIGION	MUSLIM	الديانة
DATE OF BIRTH	04-03-95	تاريخ الميلاد
AGE	37 years 4 months 6 days	العمر
PLACE OF BIRTH	CUMILLA	مكان الميلاد
LIVING TOWN	CUMILLA	مكان السكن
MARITAL STATUS	MARRIED	الحالة الاجتماعية
NO. OF CHILDREN		عدد الأطفال
WEIGHT	57	الوزن
HEIGHT	5.4	الطول
COMPLEXION		لون البشرة
EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	PRIMARY	الدرجة العلمية



PASSPORT NO.	A20217937
DATE ISSUED	16-09-2025
DATE EXPIRY	15-05-2030
PLACE OF ISSUED	

خبرة العمل		WORK EXPERIENCES
COUNTRY	DURATION	البلد
	NEW	المدة

تربية الطفل	الغسيل	الطبخ	كلى الملابس	التنظيف	رعاية الأبناء
BABY SITTING	WASHING	COOKING	IRONING	CLEANING	CAREGIVING
YES	YES	NON	YES	YES	YES

**FULL PHOTO**

